
 
 

PANIPAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Calendar - Session: 2024-25 

Odd Semester (III, V & VII) 

Program: B.Tech 

Department: CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING) 
 

 
 

S. No Activities Date Day 

1 Commencement of Session 27.08.2024 Tuesday 

2 Student Society Events 14.09.2024 Saturday 

3 Guest Lectures 19.09.2024 Thursday 

4 Technical Club event 20.09.2024 Friday  

5 Student Tours 27.09.2024 Friday to Sunday 

6 Industrial Visits 04.10.2024 Friday to Saturday 

7 Parent Teacher Meet 19.10.2024 Saturday 

8 Student Workshops 21.10.2024 to 22.10.2024 Monday to Tuesday 

9 Day’s Celebrations 15.10.2024 (World Student’s Day)  

24.10.2024 (Cultural Day CSE-AIML) 

Tuesday Thursday 

10 Technical Events 04.11.2024 Monday  

11 Project Expo  18.11.2024 to 19.11.2024 Monday to Tuesday 

12 Faculty Development Programs 09.12.2024 to 11.12.2024 Monday to Thursday 

13 Academic Committee Meetings 18.09.2024, 14.10.2024,21.11.2024, 12.12.2024 Wednesday, 

Monday, Thursday, 

Thursday 

 


